Rules 4.34-CVL  The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

Statement of Company’s 9 5/9 9
Affairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

[ 08705665 |
Name of Company
(g} Insert fullname of | (@) Pins & Stnipes Limited
company
(b) Insert full name(s}  Filippa Connor Ruth Ellen Duncan
and address(es) RNF Business Advisory Limited RNF Business Advisory Limited
Mynott House Mynott House
14 Bowling Green Lane 14 Bowling Green Lane
London London
EC1R0BD EC1R 0BD

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s
(c) Insert date affairs as at (c) 25 August 2016

Signed Date 30 August 2016

Ruth Duncan, RNF Business Advisory Ltd

Presenter's 2m Floor, Maidstone House, King Street,
name, address Kent ME15 6AW
and reference (If Liquidat
any)
*ASEJWCSO®
A19 31/08/2016 #386

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Pins & Stripes Limited

on the 25 August 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Rupert John Willlams

Signed

=
Dated 0'25/05 A ¢ .
r/




Pins & Stripes Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge-

Assets:
Stock

Book Debts
Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /4 .

Book Value Estimated to Realise
180,812 4,500
34,417 24,083
3,104 3,104
31,697

sl




A1 - Summary of llabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferentizl creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferentiat Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential credtors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Employees' Claims
Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

7

Signature

Estimated to Realise

31,697
0
(0}
31,697
31,697
0
(0)
31,697
31,697
0
240,071
(240,071)
(208,375)
1
(1)
(208,376)




A . :
o a ameubig
7/ Y\oﬂ
| o [ 21 v20'0vz3 _ # smol |
Lo _ _ _ |
. DML 8dH ‘anysweyBunong
0 6 L0v €23 ‘ploysuacesayg ‘peoy sauobals ‘wnoy ssucbaln gz pajiwi jonuod Bured MnN
[0 . | ooo€93 [ ra1 0y ‘auysiog "Jospuim ‘80eld Auu) B9 | pajwIr 3gIA UQ |
[o | 60 €12'23 _ _ LVA - QHWH |
uojuagbuoT -
0 £9 1063 ‘MBIA Yled ucjuag ‘hun mc__vch suwen hor_m__,_owc_ 3AVd = JHAH
0 88 €123 ndz spuesg Auuag
ZZ1M ‘Aaung 'peaylayies ‘peoy uoisbuny gzt
409 #1170 'aayseduen
0 v6 ¥023 ‘uopIotUpo| 'poomises 'syiop puabpug SSOW sueqsg
‘ Xd2 Loy "anusyieg
0 00005'}3 ‘weybunjops 'sue st Ao ‘@snoH 18ghD foueiunoooy SOV
3 uaalb
fAjunoas funoas 1031palo juewie|?
JO anjep aeq Aq play Ainocas Aue Jo spiejag | Jqap Jo jJunowy {spoojsod ylim) ssaippy JO J0JIPald JO deN

uorssassod s Auedwod sy} ul Auadoid 1aA0 S Jo uoiuBe) Buiie|d SI0NP3ID pue SBDIAJSS 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo acueape
ul pied sjunowe Bunwied siswoisna pue sjuswaasbe ajes [euOIpUOD Jo Buises| [ajeYD ‘aseysind-aay Japun SJOYRaId AuE AJIUSpl PuUB SIONP3JD ||€ 8pNjSuUlISNW NOA 310N

SYOLIa3™I ANVYJNOD

8




A
2/ %N\VJQ =ed

aimeubig

00 L3 v Keupip _ dNL €N ‘1e1sauduep Jamo) sndwa) gz 19308 el 6 ‘1amo) sndwiat gz SWelIip uyor Badny _
Jaquiaw
anjeA |eunuoN | saieys jo oN aleys Jo adA) (apooysod ypm) ssauppy JO 12p|OYaIBYS JO BlUBN
SHIBWIAW ANVJINOD

9]




